
√ Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

Family Movie Night-Smallfoot Families, with children of all ages Wednesday March 12 6:00pm-8:00pm

Model Train Display *No registration needed All Ages Saturday March 29 10:00am-5:00pm

Model Train Display *No registration needed All Ages Sunday March 30 12:00pm-3:00pm

Dessert Pretzel Bombs Kit *Must register. HPL only Families, with children of all ages Tuesday April 8 10:00am-8:00pm

Paint It Forward Families, with children in grades K-5      Wednesday April 9 5:30pm-6:30pm

Breakfast with a Bunny Families, with children of all ages Saturday April 19 9:30am-11:30am

Star Wars Day *No registration needed Grades K-5, with caregiver Sunday May 4 1:00pm-4:00pm

Pizza by Tano Families, with children in grades K-5 Wednesday May 21 6:30pm-8:00pm

Family Trivia Night Families, with children in grades K-5 Wednesday June 11 6:30pm-7:30pm

My First Signs Ages Birth-PreK, with caregiver Fridays March 7, 14, 21, 28 10:30am-11:15am

Tots Night Out: Shamrock Silliness Ages 18 months–5 years, with caregiver Friday March 14 5:30pm-6:15pm

Baby & Me (register for each session separately) Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesdays March 18, April 22, May 13 10:00am-10:30am

Little Movers  (register for each session separately) Ages Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesdays March 25 and May 20 10:00am-10:30am

Mr. Frog's Number Train Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Saturday March 29 10:30am-11:15am

Draw and Paint Bluey Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Monday March 31 6:30pm-7:15pm

Goin' Quackers Duck Visit Ages 2½-5 years, with caregiver Friday April 4 10:30am-11:15am

Play-doh Playtime (Register for each session separately) Ages 2 years and older, with caregiver Saturdays April 5 and May 3 11:00am-11:45am

Sing, Shake, Create! Ages 15 months-5 years, with caregiver Fridays April 11 and 25 10:30am-11:15am

Spring Sensory Bins Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Friday April 18 10:30am-11:00am

Toddlers Explore Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Tuesday April 29 10:00am-10:30am

Nursery Rhyme Sing-Along Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Fridays May 2, 9, 16 10:30am-11:00am

Tot Prom Ages Birth-PreK, with caregiver Wednesday May 7 6:30pm-7:30pm

Play & Chat Ages 1-3 years, with caregiver Thursdays May 15, 22, 29 and June 5, 12 6:00pm-7:00pm

My Gym Ages 8 months-3½ years, with caregiver Fridays May 23, 30 and June 6, 13 10:30am-11:15am

Storytime in the Park Ages 2½-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday May 21 1:00pm-1:30pm

Spring Storytime Grades K-3 Tuesday March 25 6:30pm-7:15pm

Luck of the Dolphins Grades 1-5 Thursday March 27 6:30pm-7:30pm

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, online, and telephone registration for spring classes begins Wednesday, March 5, at 9am. Out-of-District guests: Registration for spring classes begins 

Wednesday, March 12. Registration is required unless otherwise indicated. Please note: We occasionally take pictures in our classes and may post the pictures in our newsletter, on our website, or 

on social media. In signing up for classes, you agree to let us use any pictures we take for publicity purposes only. If you don't want your picture used, please notify a staff member. The library will 

provide reasonable accommodations for guests with special needs. Please call us at least two weeks prior to make arrangements. Thank you.

Grow With Us - Spring 2025

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



Grow With Us - Spring 2025
√ Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

Block Party (Register for each session separately) Preschool-Grade 5 Saturdays April 5 and May 3 2:00pm-2:45pm

National Library Week Storytime Grades K-3 Tuesday April 8 6:30pm-7:00pm

Chocolate Pop-It Kit *Must register. HPL only Preschool-Grade 5 Monday April 14 9:00am-9:00pm

Paint a Panda Flower Pot Grades 1-5 Tuesday April 15 3:00pm-4:00pm

Crime Scene Investigations Grades 3-5 Thursday April 17 1:00pm-2:00pm

Earth Day Storytime Grades K-3 Wednesday April 23 6:30pm-7:15pm

Superheroes of the Sea Grades 1-5 Thursday April 24 6:30pm-7:30pm

Build a Fairy Garden Terrarium Grades 1-5 Monday April 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

Día: Children's Day/Book Day Grades K-5 Wednesday April 30 6:30pm-7:15pm

Draw and Paint Baby Yoda Grades 1-5 Tuesday May 6 4:30pm-5:30pm

Paper Circuits Grades 3-5 Wednesday May 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

Grow Your Own Maze Grades 1-5 Wednesday May 14 6:30pm-7:15pm

Battle of the Books Kickoff Grades 5-8 ONLY Friday May 30 5:30pm-6:00pm

Diamond Painting Grades 3-5 Wednesday June 4 6:30pm-7:15pm


